Safer Families Assistance Application Approved Form 2019 (No 1)

Approved Form AF2019-33

made under the Housing Assistance Act 2007, s 39 (Approved forms)

1 Name of instrument

This instrument is the Safer Families Assistance Application Approved Form 2019 (No 1).

2 Commencement

This instrument commences on the day after it is notified.

3 Approval

This instrument approves the Safer Families Assistance Application which is attached.

4 Revocation

This instrument revokes Safer Families Assistance Application Approved Form 2019 (No 1) (AF2018-39).

Bernadette Mitcherson Commissioner for Social Housing 17 June 2019